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Debater
Eddie Malakh

Farmington HS Deb...

Prottoya Chowdhury

Hamden Hall Count...

Ben Shi
GHS

Jasper Richardson
Weston

Selma Fuseni
Stamford

Rebecca Ronai
Weston

John Falger
Stamford

Josef Yonkers

Farmington HS Deb...

Abbas Mohsin

Academy of Informa...

Panos Ketonis
Stamford

Aidan Gillies
Loomis Chaffee

Ambika Grover
GHS

Arjun Kishore
GHS

Lex Ylitalo

Academy of Informa...

Leighton Schur
Joel Barlow
Phillip Shim (N)
Wilton

Robert Farbman
Amity

Catherine Burges
New Canaan

Lindsey Greenberg
Weston

Wendy Zhang
Amity
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81

81

81

Rnk
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Basis: CDA Speakers
OPt ORk opw

26.36 4.88 133
26.25 5.77 1
26.75 4.77 133
26.5 5.55 1
26.47 51 1.67
26.25 5.66 1.33
25.83 6.16 1
26.52 4.44 2
26.44 5.22 1.67
25.83 6.16 1
26.41 4.66 2
26.25 5.1 1.67
26.25 51 1.67

26.44 522 1.67

26.23 5.72 1
27.02 41 2
26.25 5 2

26.5 4.88 1.67

26.25 5.66 133

26.01 5.44 1.67

Rand

9.86

6.62

6.52

26.08

3.49

413

14.76

13.56

8.73

52.98

55.08

74.89

31.97

55.27

79.54

9.89

1.31

20.88

59.37

38.29
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Speakers in Order
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W2128
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R3: W2127.5

R3: W1427.5
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R3: 4128

R3: W2128.5

R3: W12275
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R3: 4327

R3: W2128
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21 Wyatt King 81 6 1 26.41  4.88 1.67 8479  RI1: 4327 R2: 2327 R3: W3127

Shepaug Valley

22 Emil Schaumburg 81 7 2 2636 6.1 0.67  20.28 RI: 3228 R2: W4128  R3: W1425
GHS

23 Lilah Steinberg 81 8 1 26.63  4.22 2 38.62 RI: 43255  R2: W1328  R3: 43275
Westhill

24 Hannah Fluckiger 81 8 26.83 422 1.67 21.05  RI: 3426 R2: 3228 R3: 4327
Westfield/Watkinson

25 Julia Carpi 81 8 26.61 422 2.33 43.64 R1: 42275 R2: 4227 R3: 2426.5
New Canaan

26 Amogh Chaubey 805 3 3 2622 522 1 6779  R1: W1327  R2: W2126.5 R3: W1427
E.O. Smith

27 Ohm Patel 805 5 3 2652 538 1.33 1327 R1: W2126.5 R2: W1227  R3: W1327
Oxford

28 Madeline Haefele 805 5 3 2652 538 1.33 43.06 RI: W2127  R2: W1227.5 R3: W3126
Oxford

29 Calvin Pan (N) 805 5 2 26.08 555 1.33 6791  RI: 43255  R2: W1428  R3: W3127
Loomis Chaffee

30 Aishwarya Sivasubr... 805 5 2 26 4.88 1.33 4376  RI: W2127  R2: 34275  R3: W1226
Academy of Informa...

31 Graham Litz (N) 80.5 5 1 2622 577 1 5459 R1: 23265 R2: 3127 R3: W1227
Joel Barlow

32 Geno Salvatore 80.5 6 3 26.25 577 1 7225 R1: W2126 R2: W1327  R3: W21275

Hamden Hall Count...

33 Lena Kufferman 80.5 6 2 26.61 522 1 18.92  R1: W2127 R2: 3426 R3: W3227.5
Warde

34 Ben Fligelman 805 7 1 2622 577 1 38.68 RI: 3226 R2: 13265  R3: W1228
Joel Barlow

35 Sai Nayunipati 80.5 7 26.66  4.55 1.67 96.18  RI1: 34275 R2: 4325 R3: 1428
Farmington HS Deb...

36 Steven Blank (N) 80.5 8 2 2636 6.1 0.67 65.61  RI: 23275 R2: W1427  R3: W4126
GHS

37 Ananya Patil 80.5 9 1 26.66  4.66 2.33 2196 R1: W4129 R2: 4325.5 R3: 4226
Farmington HS Deb...

38 Ashley Ruth 80.5 10 26.61 422 2.33 1423  RL: 4227 R2: 24275  R3: 4226
New Canaan

39 Camilla Chavez 80.25 4.5 2 25.94 527 1.67 68.55 R2: W2127  R3: 42265
Stamford

40 Arnav Paliwal 80 6 2 26.01  5.44 1.67 70.01  R1: W1227 R2: W1228.5 R3: 42245
Amity

4 Nidhish Shanmugas... 80 9 2 2652 444 2 2149 R1: W2127  R2: W4125.5 R3: 43275

Farmington HS Deb...

42 Anna Lichtenberg 79.5 5 2 26.69 477 1 73.03 Rl: W4126.5 R2: 43265  R3: W1226.5
Academy of Informa...
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Matthew Xu (N)
Daniel Hand

lan O’Reilly
Joel Barlow

Zachary Davis
Loomis Chaffee

Gayathri Kaimal (N)
Wilton

Nick Clark

King Low Heywood...

Will Dathan
New Canaan

Kevin Fleischer

Academy of Informa...

Pranavi Rebala

Farmington HS Deb...

Niki Economidis (N)
Westhill

Kaitlyn Pepa
Stamford

Charles Wang
Westfield/Watkinson

Rakshita Ramakrish...

Stamford

Kyle Murray
Joel Barlow

Andrew Finkelstein
GHS

Krishma Gewali
Stamford

Peter Murphy
Warde

Lane Faison
Shepaug Valley

Sriram Ranganathan
Stamford

Dylan Erenfryd

Blind Brook Debate...

Jessica Koyner
Weston

Alba Alizoti
Stamford

Quinn Speck (N)
Joel Barlow
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25.94

26.19
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4.66

4.22
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4.66

4.22
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4.22
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4.94
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4.77
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2.5

1.33

1.33

133

1.33

1.67

1.67

133

1.33

49.58

41.25

49.58

93.75

23.66

16.11

18.28

21.87

73.02

47.36

31.82

59.45

.4

93.58

45.38

92.76

64.41

28.15

69.25

78.84

41.42

27.34
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W1226.5
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W1226.5

3227

34255

3226

W2127

W14 26
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3226

2426

W1326

W1227

43255

W4125.5

R3: W12275

R3: W2127.5

R3: 3225
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R3: W1225.5
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R3: 4326.5
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Juliana Raia

Darien Debate 2016-...

Lucas Smith

Darien Debate 2016-...

Peter Scully
Amity

Sean Thomas
Wilton

Charles Corcoran
New Canaan

Jack Abbot
Oxford

Federico Barrera (N)
Daniel Hand

Joshua Bell

Academy of Aerosp...

Jake Cieniawa

Academy of Informa...

Jackson Weinstein

Blind Brook Debate...

Arjun Anand
Westhill

Selin Osman
Stamford

Judah Friedman (N)
Joel Barlow

John Ward (N)
Warde

Will Huey
E.O. Smith

Aryan Donikena
Westhill

Ryan Shoztic (N)
Stamford

Richard Jiang

Farmington HS Deb...

Eleanor Chase

Darien Debate 2016-...

Maximillian Allen
Bethel

Emmy Sigtryggsson
Stamford

Malek Sidani
New Canaan
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26.19

26.25

26.44
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26.61

25.76

26.54

26.69

26.19

26.38

26.43

26.22

26.91

26.22

26.38

25.8

26.36

26.3

26.55

25.8

26.41

4.55

5.44

4.22

4.88

4.05

6.44

4.16

4.77

5.27

5.22

4.94

4.66

5.22

5.22

4.88

4.88

4.55

4.44

4.88

4.5

1.67

0.67

1.33

1.67

133

1.33

1.33

243

76.07

37.21

88.54

37.41

66.73

37.45

91.82

43.92

34.95

19.33

97.04

20.12

59.14

93.21

56.26

22.96

76.85

61.39

61.55

53.07

88.39

50.37

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R2:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:
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R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R2:

W3127

4325

W2126.5

W1227

w3127

42255

3425

4326

W1425.5

W1225.5

4325

3425

42255

4325

W1326.5

3425

4226.5

W4125

W1326

3425

4227

2326.5
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R2:

R2:

R2:
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R2:

R3:

R2:
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R2:
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R2:

R3:

4325

42215

43255

4326.5

2425

3426.5

W1226

3426

3426.5

W1325

32255

W14 26.5

w4127

W2427

W1226.5

3226

34255

W4125.5

3425

4326

43255

4225

R3: 4226.5

R3: W1326

R3: W3126.5

R3: 4325

R3: 4226.5

R3: W1227

R3: W2126

R3: 2327

R3: W3127

R3: W3126

R3: W1325

R3: 3225.5

R3: W4124.5

R3: W1326.5

R3: 42255

R3: W1227

R3: 2426.5

R3: 4226.5

R3: 4225
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Claudia Meyer
Joel Barlow

Noah Mobarik

Darien Debate 2016-...

Lalo Farro
Wooster

Ethan Hale
Wooster

Vihan Jayawardhane
Wilton

Eliot Ryan
E.O. Smith

Riley Seigel (N)
Warde

Benjamin Pawloski
Bethel

Mathew Chandy
E.O. Smith

Zachary Scruggs
E.O. Smith

Jenny Pan
Loomis Chaffee

Lauren Halbert
Oxford

Roshan Krishnan

Farmington HS Deb...

Reza Shahroudi
E.O. Smith

Francisca Barria
Academy of Aerosp...

lan Nugent (N)
King Low Heywood...
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5

75
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74.5

74.25
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10
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n

10
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1

12

12

12
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26.22

26.19

26.47

26.47

27.02

26.44

26.91

26.55

26.54

26.54

26.08

26.61

26.66

26.44

26.54

26.44

5.33

5.44

4.88

4.88

41

4.66

4.44

4.5

4.5

5.55

4.05

4.55

4.16

4.83

133

1.33

18.03

42.92

7.89

56.27

93.33

56.66

12.56

57.92

48.26

57.21

75.63

29.39

70.35

24.7

30.23

99.05
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4325
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24245

3426.5
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4325

3422
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R2:

R2:
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R3:
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R2:

R3:
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2427
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W1226

W2426.5

43255

3226
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W4125

34255

3424

W1226

4324.5

43255

R3: W3226

R3: W1325

R3: 4227

R3: 2425

R3: 3426

R3: 43245

R3: 3225

R3: 4226.5

R3: W1326

R3: 14245

R3: 43235

R3: W1326

Printed 2020-10-10 21:52:25 GMT Page 5 of 5



